
S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 59  IQBAL NABI ALIGARH 22 23 45 I
2 50  TALHA UL ISLAM BULAND SHAHAR 22 23 45 II
3 126 RAYYAN RIZVI MEERUT 20 24 44 III

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
2 6  VISHAL CHAUHAN MEERUT 21 20 41 I
3 79 DIPENDER SINGH PILIBHIT 18 19 37 II
4 16  ARSHAD HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 21 16 37 III

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 14  SHIVANI CHAUHAN MEERUT 10 17 27 I

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 160 SHARDUL VIHAN MEERUT 24 22 46 I
2 157 AHVAR RIZVI MEERUT 20 20 40 II
3 35  BAGHESH CHAUDHARI AGRA 21 16 37 III

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 85 Tayyab Ali PILIBHIT 6 12 18 I

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE
US 75 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE
US 76 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Services) Individual and Team

IS 78 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE
IS 75 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE
IS 77 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Jr. Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE



S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 160 SHARDUL VIHAN MEERUT 24 22 46 I
2 10  ZUHAIR KHAN GHAZIABAD 21 20 41 II
3 157 AHVAR RIZVI MEERUT 20 20 40 III

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 68  VATSALA SINGH SON BHADRA 12 13 25 I

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 39  SABEERA HARIS ALIGARH 11 9 20 I
2 38  AFIYA HARIS ALIGARH 7 9 16 II

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 121 G.R. Khan MUZAFFARNAGAR 19 16 35 I
2 41  ABDUL WAJID KHAN BAREILLY 9 8 17 II
3 72  S.T. HASAN MORADABAD 8 4 12 III

US 80 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Vetrans

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE
US 78 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE
US 79 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Jr. Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE

US 77 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP) TOP THREE



S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 59  IQBAL NABI ALIGARH 22 23 45 I
2 50  TALHA UL ISLAM BULAND SHAHAR 22 23 45 II
3 126 RAYYAN RIZVI MEERUT 20 24 44 III
4 123 Md. Khalid Khan ALIGARH 22 20 42 4
5 27  ASGHAR HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 22 19 41 5
6 30  SAYEF HASAN GORAKHPUR 20 21 41 6
7 109 Manoj Kumar Sharma ALIGARH 22 19 41 7
8 144 ARSH RIZVI MEERUT 20 21 41 8
9 145 Sahul Rizvi MEERUT 21 19 40 9
10 11  NAVED HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 20 19 39 10
11 110 CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHAUHAN ALIGARH 21 18 39 11
12 9  BABAR KHAN GHAZIABAD 23 16 39 12
13 34  AQUIB JAVED LUCKNOW 19 19 38 13
14 77 MD. SAAD FARUQUI SITAPUR 20 18 38 14
15 78 Ajay Singh PILIBHIT 20 18 38 15
16 79 DIPENDER SINGH PILIBHIT 18 19 37 16
17 141 SADIQ ZAMEEL ALIGARH 15 21 36 17
18 3  SHAILENDRA SINGH SAMBHAL 14 21 35 18
19 91 G.S. Singh LAKHIMPUR KHERI 17 18 35 19
20 121 G.R. Khan MUZAFFARNAGAR 19 16 35 20
21 4  DANISH AHMAD ALLAHABAD 17 17 34 21
22 88 SHIV VARDHAN SINGH BULAND SHAHAR 18 16 34 22
23 148 NARENDRA MOHAN SAXENA ALIGARH 15 18 33 23
24 113 TAIB ALI MEERUT 18 14 32 24
25 155 CHARU VIKRAM SINGH ALIGARH 15 17 32 25
26 18  ATIF MOHSIN RIZVI ALIGARH 11 12 23 26
27 22  Denzil Matthew JHANSI 9 12 21 27
28 143 FAIZYAB ALI MEERUT 10 10 20 28

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 116 AKASH SHARMA GUEST 23 20 43 GUEST
2 6  VISHAL CHAUHAN MEERUT 21 20 41 I
3 79 DIPENDER SINGH PILIBHIT 18 19 37 II
4 16  ARSHAD HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 21 16 37 III
5 15  VIKRANT CHAUHAN MEERUT 17 17 34 4
6 125 BHANU PRATAP SINGH ALIGARH 18 16 34 5
7 86 JAVED ALI BAREILLY 16 15 31 6
8 108 SIDDHARTH SHARMA ALIGARH 15 16 31 7
9 112 AZZAM KHUSRO MORADABAD 14 14 28 8

10 53  HILAL KHAN MORADABAD 13 12 25 9

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 14  SHIVANI CHAUHAN MEERUT 10 17 27 I

IS 78 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)
IS 75 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)
IS 77 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Jr. Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)



S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 160 SHARDUL VIHAN MEERUT 24 22 46 I
2 157 AHVAR RIZVI MEERUT 20 20 40 II
3 35  BAGHESH CHAUDHARI AGRA 21 16 37 III
4 2  AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH BIJNOR 17 19 36 4
5 111 RAKSHAN ALI RIZVI MEERUT 17 19 36 5
6 92 RAJBIR SINGH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 11 21 32 6
7 122 Md. Umair Khan ALIGARH 14 17 31 7
8 33  Noman Hussain GORAKHPUR 16 14 30 8
9 42  ASAD ABBAS MEERUT 16 14 30 9

10 97 Md. Saleem Ashraf LUCKNOW 13 14 27 10
11 7  PRABHAT KUMAR BULAND SHAHAR 9 16 25 11
12 60  DANISH AHMAD BAREILLY 11 13 24 12
13 96 YASH VEER SINGH GORAKHPUR 11 11 22 13
14 138 Vikramjeet Singh Shastri MEERUT 11 11 22 14
15 147 ABDUL QADIR KHAN ALIGARH 11 11 22 15
16 56  RAWAL SIDDHARTH SON BHADRA 13 8 21 16
17 93 Abrar Ahmad LAKHIMPUR KHERI 12 8 20 17
18 28  ANUJ VERMA MEERUT 9 11 20 18
19 43  SARKAR MEHDI BIJNOR 7 13 20 19
20 81 RAJENDRA SINGH S. BHONSLE AGRA 10 9 19 20
21 21  TANVEER HASAN RAMPUR 9 9 18 21
22 48  AGHA ABBAS RAZA SITAPUR 8 8 16 22
23 69  SYED NIAZ HASAN MORADABAD 6 10 16 23
24 17  SAIF RIZVI LUCKNOW 9 7 16 24
25 23  ARQAM CHAUDHARY BULAND SHAHAR 7 8 15 25
26 58  SYED DANYAL HASAN MORADABAD 9 6 15 26
27 142 AARISH RIZVI MEERUT 7 8 15 27
28 158 ABHISHEK VASISHT GUEST 7 8 15 28
29 54  ABHYUDAI BRAHMA SON BHADRA 9 6 15 29
30 89 Md. Aslam LUCKNOW 4 10 14 30
31 8  UDAYAN SINGH MEERUT 13 13 31
32 51  SYED HAMZA ALI MORADABAD 3 8 11 32
33 73  JAFAR SAEED MORADABAD 2 7 9 33
34 82 Furqan Ali Khan BAREILLY 7 7 34
35 84 ARIF KHAN BAREILLY 7 7 35
36 102 Krishan Chand Pathak BULAND SHAHAR 6 6 36
37 105 HEMANT LYALL KANSHIRAM NAGAR (KASGANJ) 6 6 37
38 100 SABIR ALI HAPUR 4 4 38
39 65  Shams ur rahman LUCKNOW 4 4 39
40 70  SYED UVAIS UL HASAN MORADABAD 4 4 40
41 120 ANIL KUMAR SINGH ETAH 3 3 41
42 61  MD. YUSUF SULTANPUR 2 2 42
43 161 MD. AHSAN KHAN ETAH 0 0 43

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 85 Tayyab Ali PILIBHIT 6 12 18 I

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)
US 75 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)
US 76 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Services) Individual and Team



S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 160 SHARDUL VIHAN MEERUT 24 22 46 I
2 10  ZUHAIR KHAN GHAZIABAD 21 20 41 II
3 157 AHVAR RIZVI MEERUT 20 20 40 III
4 31  Ilhan Musharraf Hasan GORAKHPUR 17 22 39 4
5 35  BAGHESH CHAUDHARI AGRA 21 16 37 5
6 115 ARYAVANSH TYAGI GUEST 16 19 35 6
7 127 SAURABH SHARMA ALIGARH 18 13 31 7
8 139 JUBEER ALIGARH 20 11 31 8
9 37  SHAZI RIZVI MEERUT 16 15 31 9

10 135 SHREY SRIVASTAV MEERUT 15 13 28 10
11 12  NABIEL HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 14 14 28 11
12 137 NAUMAN JILANI MEERUT 13 10 23 12
13 71  ROHAN MISHRA KANPUR 9 12 21 13
14 156 SYED SHUJA ALI GUEST 10 4 14 14
15 83 SALMAN KHAN BAREILLY 8 8 15
16 32  AKRAM HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 1 1 16

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 68  VATSALA SINGH SON BHADRA 12 13 25 I

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 39  SABEERA HARIS ALIGARH 11 9 20 I
2 38  AFIYA HARIS ALIGARH 7 9 16 II

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 121 G.R. Khan MUZAFFARNAGAR 19 16 35 I
2 41  ABDUL WAJID KHAN BAREILLY 9 8 17 II
3 72  S.T. HASAN MORADABAD 8 4 12 III
4 152 AKBAR ALI HAPUR 5 3 8 4
5 36  ASAD RASHID KHAN BAREILLY 4 4 5

US 80 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Vetrans

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)
US 78 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)
US 79 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Jr. Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)

US 77 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (TRAP)



Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 M 2056 157 AHVAR RIZVI MEERUT 40
2 M 2052 111 RAKSHAN ALI RIZVI MEERUT 36
3 D 2975 142 AARISH RIZVI MEERUT 15

Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 T 9357 50 TALHA UL ISLAM BULAND SHAHAR 45
2 M 1619 11 NAVED HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 39
3 M 1616 27 ASGHAR HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 41

Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 M 3472 141 SADIQ JAMIL ALIGARH 36
2 M 2755 59 IQBAL NABI ALIGARH 45
3 M 0391 109 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA ALIGARH 41

Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 D 1993 126 RAYYAN RIZVI MEERUT 44
2 M 2726 144 ARSH RIZVI MEERUT 41
3 M 5040 113 TAIB ALI MEERUT 32

Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 M 0410 78 AJAY SINGH PILIBHIT 38
2 M 2634 79 DIPENDER SINGH PILIBHIT 37
3 M 0409 80 SHAKEEL KHAN PILIBHIT

117 3rd

75 4th

41st U.P. STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION (SHOTGUN), ALIGARH 2018
IS 75 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Team

125 1st 

122 2nd 

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41st U.P. STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION (SHOTGUN), ALIGARH 2018

US 75 - Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men Team

91 1st 



S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 134 ANKUR SINGH MEERUT 21 21 42 I
2 27  ASGHAR HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 25 16 41 II
3 78 Ajay Singh PILIBHIT 18 22 40 III

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 79 DIPENDER SINGH PILIBHIT 20 21 41 I
2 86 JAVED ALI BAREILLY 21 19 40 II
3 135 SHREY SRIVASTAV MEERUT 16 20 36 III

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 133 ANCHAL SINGH MEERUT 20 25 45 I

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 109 Manoj Kumar Sharma ALIGARH 20 19 39 I
2 110 CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHAUHAN ALIGARH 18 20 38 II
3 108 SIDDHARTH SHARMA ALIGARH 17 19 36 III

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 85 Tayyab Ali PILIBHIT 15 16 31 I

IS 85 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP) TOP THREE
IS 82 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP) TOP THREE
IS 84 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Junior Men Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP) TOP THREE
US 82 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP) TOP THREE
US 83 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Services only (Individual)



S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 108 SIDDHARTH SHARMA ALIGARH 17 19 36 I
2 139 JUBEER ALIGARH 14 13 27 II
3 71  ROHAN MISHRA KANPUR 12 13 25 III

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 68  VATSALA SINGH SON BHADRA 6 12 18 I
2 76 Nighat Mirza SITAPUR 2 DNC 2 DNC

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 151 RAGHAVI KUMARI SINGH PRATAPGARH 11 7 18 I
2 39  SABEERA HARIS ALIGARH 3 8 11 II
3 38  AFIYA HARIS ALIGARH 7 4 11 III

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 41  ABDUL WAJID KHAN BAREILLY 15 14 29 I
2 152 AKBAR ALI HAPUR 6 12 18 II
3 36  ASAD RASHID KHAN BAREILLY 8 9 17 III

US 84 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP) TOP THREE

US 87 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Veterans only Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP) TOP THREE
US 85 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP) TOP THREE
US 86 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP) TOP THREE



S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 134 ANKUR SINGH MEERUT 21 21 42 I
2 27  ASGHAR HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 25 16 41 II
3 78 Ajay Singh PILIBHIT 18 22 40 III
4 11  NAVED HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 22 18 40 4
5 34  AQUIB JAVED LUCKNOW 14 24 38 5
6 88 SHIV VARDHAN SINGH BULAND SHAHAR 19 18 37 6
7 111 RAKSHAN ALI RIZVI MEERUT 18 17 35 7
8 113 TAIB ALI MEERUT 12 21 33 8
9 30  SAYEF HASAN GORAKHPUR 14 18 32 9

10 136 S.M. FAISAL MEERUT 14 18 32 10
11 48  AGHA ABBAS RAZA SITAPUR 17 15 32 11
12 22  Denzil Matthew JHANSI 13 16 29 12
13 77 MD. SAAD FARUQUI SITAPUR 15 13 28 13
14 82 Furqan Ali Khan BAREILLY 11 16 27 14
15 58  SYED DANYAL HASAN MORADABAD 11 14 25 15
16 80 Shakeel Khan PILIBHIT 14 9 23 16
17 56  RAWAL SIDDHARTH SON BHADRA 12 11 23 17
18 65  Shams ur rahman LUCKNOW 13 10 23 18
19 5  RAJAWAT BODHESHWAR SINGH SON BHADRA 9 8 17 19

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 79 DIPENDER SINGH PILIBHIT 20 21 41 I
2 86 JAVED ALI BAREILLY 21 19 40 II
3 135 SHREY SRIVASTAV MEERUT 16 20 36 III
4 16  ARSHAD HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 15 16 31 4
5 137 NAUMAN JILANI MEERUT 12 14 26 5
6 112 AZZAM KHUSRO MORADABAD 8 12 20 6
7 83 SALMAN KHAN BAREILLY 10 8 18 7

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 133 ANCHAL SINGH MEERUT 20 25 45 I

IS 85 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)
IS 82 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)
IS 84 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Junior Men Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)



S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 109 Manoj Kumar Sharma ALIGARH 20 19 39 I
2 110 CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHAUHAN ALIGARH 18 20 38 II
3 108 SIDDHARTH SHARMA ALIGARH 17 19 36 III
4 148 NARENDRA MOHAN SAXENA ALIGARH 14 20 34 4
5 145 Sahul Rizvi MEERUT 16 16 32 5
6 141 SADIQ ZAMEEL ALIGARH 13 17 30 6
7 91 G.S. Singh LAKHIMPUR KHERI 13 16 29 7
8 117 ADI IBRAHIM MEERUT 13 15 28 8
9 102 Krishan Chand Pathak BULAND SHAHAR 15 12 27 9

10 47  MD. ALISHAN WASIM BAREILLY 15 12 27 10
11 7  PRABHAT KUMAR BULAND SHAHAR 14 12 26 11
12 92 RAJBIR SINGH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 11 12 23 12
13 154 Md. Mohsin Raza BAREILLY 12 9 21 13
14 155 CHARU VIKRAM SINGH ALIGARH 10 11 21 14
15 89 Md. Aslam LUCKNOW 11 9 20 15
16 55  MOHAMMAD ALI GHAZI MORADABAD 12 8 20 16
17 21  TANVEER HASAN RAMPUR 9 10 19 17
18 153 BILAL AHMAD MORADABAD 7 12 19 18
19 54  ABHYUDAI BRAHMA SON BHADRA 9 9 18 19
20 131 PRATEEK BHATNAGAR LUCKNOW 11 7 18 20
21 84 ARIF KHAN BAREILLY 7 9 16 21
22 23  ARQAM CHAUDHARY BULAND SHAHAR 9 6 15 22
23 81 RAJENDRA SINGH S. BHONSLE AGRA 6 6 12 23
24 49  BRIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH SITAPUR 11 11 24
25 20  Saurabh Yadav BAREILLY 5 5 10 25
26 3  SHAILENDRA SINGH SAMBHAL 9 9 26
27 100 SABIR ALI HAPUR 4 5 9 27
28 95 MANISH SINGH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 2 1 3 28
29 67  Abdul Imran BAREILLY 2 2 29
30 66  ARSHAD HASAN KHAN BAREILLY 1 0 1 30

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)
US 82 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men Individual and Team



S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 85 Tayyab Ali PILIBHIT 15 16 31 I

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 108 SIDDHARTH SHARMA ALIGARH 17 19 36 I
2 139 JUBEER ALIGARH 14 13 27 II
3 71  ROHAN MISHRA KANPUR 12 13 25 III
4 44  MOHAMMAD MEERAJ IMTIAZ BAREILLY 11 12 23 4
5 29  AKHLAD AHMED MORADABAD 9 12 21 5
6 31  Ilhan Musharraf Hasan GORAKHPUR 7 11 18 6
7 32  AKRAM HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 3 5 8 7

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 68  VATSALA SINGH SON BHADRA 6 12 18 I
2 76 Nighat Mirza SITAPUR 2 DNC 2 DNC

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 151 RAGHAVI KUMARI SINGH PRATAPGARH 11 7 18 I

39  SABEERA HARIS ALIGARH 3 8 11 II
2 38  AFIYA HARIS ALIGARH 7 4 11 III

S. No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 41  ABDUL WAJID KHAN BAREILLY 15 14 29 I
2 152 AKBAR ALI HAPUR 6 12 18 II
3 36  ASAD RASHID KHAN BAREILLY 8 9 17 III

US 84 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)
US 83 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Services only (Individual)

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)

US 87 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Veterans only Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)
US 85 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)
US 86 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (DOUBLE TRAP)



Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 M 3472 141 SADIQ ZAMEEL ALIGARH 30
2 M 0391 109 MANOJ SHARMA ALIGARH 39
3 D 2004 108 SIDDHARTH SHARMA ALIGARH 36

Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 M 1482 92 RAJBIR SINGH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 23
2 M 0003 91 G.S. SINGH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 29
3 M 3494 95 MANISH SINGH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 3

Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 M 2900 88 SHIV VARDHAN SINGH BULAND SHAHAR 37
2 M 1619 11 NAVED HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 40
3 M 1616 27 ASGHAR HUSSAIN KHAN BULAND SHAHAR 41

Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 M 2052 111 RAKSHAN ALI RIZVI MEERUT 35
2 M 5040 113 TAIB ALI MEERUT 33
3 D 2962 134 ANKUR SINGH MEERUT 42

110 2nd 

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41st U.P. STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION (SHOTGUN), ALIGARH 2018
US 82 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men Team

105 1st 

55 2nd 

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41st U.P. STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION (SHOTGUN), ALIGARH 2018
IS 82 - Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Team

118 1st 



S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 8  UDAYAN SINGH SAMBHAL 23 22 45 I
2 122 Md. Umair Khan ALIGARH 22 22 44 II
3 40  HARIS UL ISLAM ALIGARH 20 23 43 III

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 90 AKSHAT CHANDEL LAKHIMPUR KHERI 16 16 32 I

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 25  KARN VIKRAM SINGH LUCKNOW 16 22 38 I
2 113 TAIB ALI MEERUT 13 12 25 II
3 45  DIGVIJAY SINGH SITAPUR 12 12 24 III

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 25  KARN VIKRAM SINGH LUCKNOW 16 22 38 I

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 41  ABDUL WAJID KHAN BAREILLY 6 9 15 I

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET) TOP THREE
US 94 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Vetrans

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET) TOP THREE
US 91 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

US 89 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET) TOP THREE
IS 89 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET) TOP THREE
IS 89 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (ISSF) Championship Jr. Men Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET) TOP THREE



S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 8  UDAYAN SINGH SAMBHAL 23 22 45 I
2 122 Md. Umair Khan ALIGARH 22 22 44 II
3 40  HARIS UL ISLAM ALIGARH 20 23 43 III
4 124 HAMZA SHEIKH MEERUT 19 21 40 4
5 103 Dr. Danish Khan MUZAFFARNAGAR 20 19 39 5
6 74  ALOK SINGH BAGHPAT 20 17 37 6
7 123 Md. Khalid Khan ALIGARH 20 14 34 7
8 4  DANISH AHMAD ALLAHABAD 18 15 33 8
9 90 AKSHAT CHANDEL LAKHIMPUR KHERI 16 16 32 9

10 149 SUALEYHEEN SHEIKH MEERUT 13 17 30 10
11 91 G.S. Singh LAKHIMPUR KHERI 15 15 30 11
12 140 SYED MD. SALIK MEERUT 12 16 28 12
13 101 Saad Bin Asif KANPUR 13 15 28 13
14 109 Manoj Kumar Sharma ALIGARH 17 10 27 14
15 30  SAYEF HASAN GORAKHPUR 10 9 19 15
16 129 MD. SADAF MUZAFFARNAGAR 8 8 16

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 90 AKSHAT CHANDEL LAKHIMPUR KHERI 16 16 32 I

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET)
IS 89 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET)
IS 89 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (ISSF) Championship Jr. Men Individual



S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 25  KARN VIKRAM SINGH LUCKNOW 16 22 38 I
2 114 SYED HAMMAD MEER GUEST 19 17 36 GUEST
3 113 TAIB ALI MEERUT 13 12 25 II
4 45  DIGVIJAY SINGH SITAPUR 12 12 24 III
5 141 SADIQ ZAMEEL ALIGARH 14 9 23 4
6 60  DANISH AHMAD BAREILLY 12 10 22 5
7 2  AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH BIJNOR 10 11 21 6
8 54  ABHYUDAI BRAHMA SON BHADRA 8 10 18 8
9 148 NARENDRA MOHAN SAXENA ALIGARH 6 10 16 9

10 93 Abrar Ahmad LAKHIMPUR KHERI 7 8 15 10
11 1  MD. ARIF RIZWAN KANPUR 8 7 15 11
12 5  RAJAWAT BODHESHWAR SINGH SON BHADRA 5 6 11 12

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 25  KARN VIKRAM SINGH LUCKNOW 16 22 38 I

S No. C No Shooters Name District Round I Round II Score Rank
1 41  ABDUL WAJID KHAN BAREILLY 6 9 15 I

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET)
US 94 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Vetrans

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET)
US 91 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

US 89 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men Individual and Team

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41ST UP STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION, ALIGARH

MATCH WISE RESULT (SKEET)



Sr. Shooter ID Comp Name Dist Score Total Score Rank
1 M 0390 123 MD. KHALID KHAN ALIGARH 34
2 M 1197 40 HARIS UL ISLAM ALIGARH 43
3 M 0390 122 MD. UMAIR KHAN ALIGARH 44

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
41st U.P. STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION (SHOTGUN), ALIGARH 2018

IS 89 - Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (ISSF) Championship Men Team

121 1st 
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